And Responsible Bidder, in Accordance With Project Plans And 
Specifications For The Pedestrian Lighting And Sidewalk 
Improvements On International Boulevard (SR 185) From 2nd 
Avenue To 107th Avenue Project (1000844) And With Contractor’s 
Bid In An Amount Of Seven Million Three Hundred Eighty-Eight 
Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-Three Dollars ($7,388,993.00); 
Pulledfrom 05/08/18 PWC agenda.

[18-0411]8

Respectfully submitted, 
RoseRubel
For: Sabrina B. Landreth 

City Administrator